Contents

Acknowledgments

Preface

1 Parents, Power and Participation

2 The Changing Role of The Parent' in StateEducation

3 Parental Involvement: The Present Day

4 City Schools

5 Researching Home-school Relations: A CriticalApproach
6 Parents and Teachers: 'Mutual Enemies?

7 Teaching: The Low Status Profession?

8 The Local Approach

9

Conclusion
Appendix
Bibliography

Index

Vil

23
43
59
73
91
114
133
148

159
161
179



