## Contents

Acknowledgments		vii
Preface		ix
1	Parents, Power and Participation	1
2	The Changing Role of 'The Parent' in State Education	23
3	Parental Involvement: The Present Day	43
4	City Schools	59
5	Researching Home-school Relations: A Critical Approach	73
6	Parents and Teachers: 'Mutual Enemies'?	91
7	Teaching: The Low Status Profession?	114
8	The Local Approach	133
9	Conclusion	148
Appendix		159
Bibliography		161
Index		179